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Absolut

Llistat d'inscrits

Introduir conversi6: ESP:Conversion Spanish Rules

1 SANTIAGO BETANCOR, Raul
2 DURAN NAVIA, Miguel

3 JULIA TOUS, Ferran

4 ESCRITS MANOSA, Albert

5 PUJOL BELMONTE, Guillem

6 GIL TARAZONA, Pol

7 ESCRITS MANOSA, Lluis

8 HERNANDEZ TOME, Nicholas Roman

9 COMA PLANELLA, Roger
10 FLORENCIO FERNANDEZ, lan
11 PONS RAMON, Joan Lluis
12 GIL CORBACHO, Marcos
13 DE CELIS MONTALBAN, Sergio
14 ARROYO PEREZ, Antonio
15 YAGUES ESCRIBA, Pol
16 CABEZUELO AREVALO, Albert
17 ORTIZ MARTINEZ, Carlos
18 VENDRELL GARCIA, Jose
19 REED, Lachlan James
20 MORALES CEBEY, Hector
21 LIRES SUELDO, Manuel
22 HERNANDEZ GARCIA, Alberto
23 HONRUBIA CERDA, Arnau
24 COLOMER JIMENEZ, Arnau
25 RUANO CERDA, Pedro
26 YEGRES COTTIN, Andres
27 JIMENEZ RISQUEZ, Alex
28 PASTOR ROBLES, Roger
29 VILAREGUT DE MINGO, Eric
30 VILLA RODRIGUEZ, Pau
31 RODRIGUEZ QUINTANA, Marc

32 CABANILLAS QUINTANILLA, Rafael

33 GOMEZ MARTINEZ, Sergi

34 RAMIA VIVES, Guillem

35 MATARO CHANTRERO, Roger
36 REYES VALENZUELA, Abel
37 RAMOS RUIZ, Toni

38 PENEDES FRADERA, Marti
39 ROURA CLEMENTE, Gerard
40 LAGOS PAU, Aitor

41 MONTEIRO VIEGAS, Marc
42 PARRA ESTRADE, Arnau

43 RUBIEJO MORENO, Kilian

44 MORA LOPEZ, Pol

45 FANLO TORREMADE, Pau
46 DELGADO VALLMITJANA, Adria
47 MARTINEZ MARESMA, Pol
48 BOOKER LARA, Oriol

49 MATAS VELASCO, Guillem
50 BOTE BONELL, Josep

51 SALVATELLA ESTANY, Pau
52 BUSTOS FERNANDEZ, Aitor
53 CORTES VILARDELL, Pau
54 RUIZ JIMENEZ, Joan

55 TEIXIDO JOVE, Aleix

56 LLEO FERNANDEZ, Sergi
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C.N. Sant Andreu
C.N. Terrassa
C.E. Mediterrani
C.N. Sant Andreu
C.N. Matar6

C.N. Barcelona
C.N. Sant Andreu
C.N. Sabadell
C.N. Matar6

C.N. Esplugues
C.N. Sant Andreu
C.N. Terrassa
C.N. Sabadell
C.E. Mediterrani
C.N. Sabadell
A.N. Gramenet
C.N. Barcelona
C.N. Lleida

C.N. Banyoles
C.N. Granollers
C.N. Barcelona
C.N. Sant Andreu
C.N. Matar6

C.N. Granollers
C.N. Sant Andreu
C.N. Barcelona
C.N. Caldes

C.N. Sabadell
C.N. Barcelona
C.N. Sant Andreu
C.N. Banyoles
C.N. Sant Feliu
C.N. Premia

C.E. Mediterrani
C.N. Granollers
C.N. Matar6

N.C. Torellé

C.N. Matar6
GEEG

C.N. L"hospitalet
Fed Andorrana
C.N. Reus Ploms
N.C. Torellé

N.C. Torelld

C.N. Matar6

C.N. Sabadell
C.N. Matar6

C.N. Premia

C.N. Granollers
C.N. Terrassa
C.N. Banyoles
C.N. Igualada
C.N. Caldes

C.N. Terrassa
C.E. Inef Lleida
C.N. Figueres

7:58.71
7:59.21
8:00.74
8:01.17
8:02.10
8:10.50
8:13.63
8:13.70
8:17.28
8:19.28
8:20.75
8:22.02
8:22.14
8:22.34
8:23.58
8:24.77
8:26.32
8:30.47
8:30.62
8:30.82
8:31.27
8:32.57
8:32.92
8:34.11
8:39.21
8:41.84
8:44.18
8:45.72
8:46.33
8:47.03
8:47.17
8:47.34
8:47.79
8:48.89
8:50.97
8:51.28
8:52.31
8:52.58
8:53.38
8:55.65
8:58.27
8:58.55
8:58.91
8:59.55
9:00.21
9:00.58
9:01.14
9:01.19
9:01.53
9:01.73
9:01.98
9:02.82
9:03.20
9:03.24
9:03.52
9:04.94
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21/12/2020
3/8/2021
15/7/2021
3/8/2021
4/7/2021
3/8/2021
26/3/2021
23/5/2021
15/7/2021
3/8/2021
15/1/2021
5/8/2021
1/7/2021
13/2/2021
15/1/2021
3/8/2021
5/3/2021
18/7/2021
3/8/2021
9/5/2021
5/8/2021
3/8/2021
4/7/2021
15/1/2021
13/2/2021
23/5/2021
18/7/2021
14/7/2021
14/7/2021
4/7/2021
18/7/2021
23/5/2021
15/7/2021
15/1/2021
18/7/2021
18/7/2021
18/7/2021
15/1/2021
4/7/2021
1/7/2021
4/7/2021
28/2/2021

@ copertis

50E CASTELLON
50E LAS PALMAS
50E CASTELLON (p)
50E CANETEN R

50E LAS PALMAS
50E CASTELLON

50E HOSPITALET

50E CASTELLON (p)
50E TERRASSA

50E OPORTO (PO
50E CANETENR

50E CASTELLON (p)
50E CANETENR

50E CASTELLON (p)
50E CASTELLON (p)
50E LAS PALMAS
50E MATARO (p)
50E LAS PALMAS
50E TARRAGONA
50E LAS PALMAS
50E SABADELL

50E HOSPITALET

50E MATARO (p)
50E LAS PALMAS
50E TERRASSA

50E LAS PALMAS (p)
50E TARRAGONA (p)
50E BARCELONA
50E TERRASSA

50E LAS PALMAS
50E MALAGA (p)
50E MATARO

50E LAS PALMAS
50E MANRESA (p)
50E LAS PALMAS (p)
50E LAS PALMAS
50E TARRAGONA
50E TERRASSA

50E BARCELONA
50E HOSPITALET

50E MATARO

50E TARRAGONA (p)
50E TARRAGONA (p)
50E TARRAGONA
50E MATARO

50E HOSPITALET

50E MATARO (p)

50E TERRASSA

50E MATARO

50E MATARO

50E MATARO

50E TERRASSA

50E TARRAGONA
50E TARRAGONA (p)
50E TARRAGONA
50E SABADELL (p)

@ 4 Loteries d
w Catalunya

7:58.71
7:59.21
8:00.74
8:01.17
8:02.10
8:10.50
8:13.63
8:13.70
8:17.28
8:19.28
8:20.75
8:22.02
8:22.14
8:22.34
8:23.58
8:24.77
8:26.32
8:30.47
8:30.62
8:30.82
8:31.27
8:32.57
8:32.92
8:34.11
8:39.21
8:41.84
8:44.18
8:45.72
8:46.33
8:47.03
8:47.17
8:47.34
8:47.79
8:48.89
8:50.97
8:51.28
8:52.31
8:52.58
8:53.38
8:55.65
8:58.27
8:58.55
8:58.91
8:59.55
9:00.21
9:00.58
9:01.14
9:01.19
9:01.53
9:01.73
9:01.98
9:02.82
9:03.20
9:03.24
9:03.52
9:04.94
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57 HOOGSTEDER RIERA, Nick 03 C.N. Banyoles 9:05.03 15/1/2021 50E TERRASSA 9:05.03
58 FITCH ASENSIO, Crosby 06 C.N. Figueres 9:06.88 4/7/2021 50E TARRAGONA 9:06.88
59 VIVAS EGEA, Marc 97 C.N. Sabadell 9:08.37 18/7/2021 50E MATARO 9:08.37
60 ROSELL DIEZ, Marti 07 C.N. Tarraco 9:09.32 30/5/2021 50M REUS (p) 9:09.51
61 CASADO GARRIGUES, Manel 03 C.N. Matar6 9:10.09 18/7/2021 50E MATARO 9:10.09
62 GABRIEL PARERAS, Pau Victor 05 C.N. Sant Andreu 9:11.46 1/7/2021 50E TARRAGONA (p) 9:11.46
63 MUSSONS MARIN, Matrti 03 C.N. Terrassa 9:12.39 17/1/2021 50E TERRASSA (p) 9:12.39
64 BLANES FRIGOLA, Aleix 04 C.E.Agora 9:12.50 15/7/2021 50E MATARO (p) 9:12.50
65 RODELAS FARRE, Eric 03 C.N. Terrassa 9:13.44 17/1/2021 50E TERRASSA (p) 9:13.44
66 CRESPO BELTRAN, Xabier 05 C.N. Reus Ploms 9:13.92 4/7/2021 50E TARRAGONA 9:13.92
67 CAFARO ADE, Nicolas 04 C.N. Sant Feliu 9:14.40 21/12/2020 50E CASTELLON (p) 9:14.40
68 VIVAS SAKUTA, Jordi 05 C.N. Vilafranca 9:16.26 4/7/2021 50E TARRAGONA 9:16.26
69 QUERO JIMENEZ, Santi 05 C.N. Vic-Etb 9:16.89 4/7/2021 50E TARRAGONA 9:16.89
70 GODOY MARTINEZ, Marcos 99 C.N. Sabadell 9:18.37 27/2/2021 50E SABADELL 9:18.37
71 SANCHEZ GIBELLO, Nil 06 C.N. Terrassa 9:18.93 4/7/2021 50E TARRAGONA 9:18.93
72 PEDROS GAMEZ, David 03 C.E.N. Balaguer 9:19.37 15/1/2021 50E TERRASSA 9:19.37
73 PIFARRE PLANES, Arnau 06 C.E.N. Balaguer 9:19.46 5/3/2021 50E MALAGA (p) 9:19.46
74 TEODORO MASRIERA, Roger 05 C.N. Mataré 9:21.63 4/7/2021 50E TARRAGONA 9:21.63
75 MASCHIO GASTELAARS, Dante 95 C.N. Atl Barceloneta 9:21.53 18/7/2021 50M TERRASSA (p) 9:21.72
76 BLANCO CUBERO, David 06 C.N. Sant Andreu 9:22.55 4/7/2021 50E TARRAGONA 9:22.55
77 RODRIGUEZ SOLANS, Guifré 05 C.E. Inef Lleida 9:22.84 4/7/2021 50E TARRAGONA 9:22.84
78 HERNANDEZ YAGUE, Eduard 06 C.N. Esplugues 9:23.89 4/7/2021 50E TARRAGONA 9:23.89
79 TAPIAS RUBIO, Jan 05 C.N. Parets 9:25.60 4/7/2021 50E TARRAGONA 9:25.60
80 TORRES BOSCH, Roger 99 C.N. Cornella 9:26.89 18/7/2021 50E MATARO 9:26.89
81 POTTIER IBANEZ, Victor 06 C.N. Catalunya 9:26.92 4/7/2021 50E TARRAGONA 9:26.92
82 MATARO BON, Pau 04 C.N. Matar6 9:26.96 18/7/2021 50E MATARO 9:26.96
83 SERNA IZQUIERDO, Arnau 05 C.N. Matar6 9:27.60 4/7/2021 50E TARRAGONA 9:27.60
84 REMESAR AGUILAR, Nemo Antonio 83 C.N. Atl Barceloneta 9:29.13 9/5/2021 50E MANRESA (p) 9:29.13
85 LUQUE SERRANO, Adria 05 GEEG 9:29.97 4/7/2021 50E TARRAGONA 9:29.97
86 DOLCET NIUBO, Jan 05 C.N. Lleida 9:31.49 4/7/2021 50E TARRAGONA 9:31.49
87 CARRASCO CADENS, Jordi 08 C.E. Inef Lleida 9:31.69 14/7/2021 50E TARRAGONA (p) 9:31.69
88 FERNANDEZ RODRIGO, Isak 07 C.N. Calella 9:33.05 26/6/2021 50E PICORNELL (p) 9:33.05
89 FIORI PORTA, Marc 05 C.N. Matar6 9:33.96 4/7/2021 50E TARRAGONA 9:33.96
90 FERNANDEZ | THOMAS, Marcal 03 C.N. Barcelona 9:34.14 15/7/2021 50E MATARO (p) 9:34.14
91 LLAURADO VERNET, Cesc 04 C.N. Amposta 9:34.34 14/2/2021 50E BARCELONA (p) 9:34.34
92 GONZALEZ CASTELLO, Genis 04 C.N. Lleida 9:35.41 19/12/2020 50E CASTELLON (p) 9:35.41
93 ANDREU GASCON, Pau Xiao 04 C.N. Cornella 9:36.58 18/7/2021 50E MATARO 9:36.58
94 MARCET CRUZ, Joel 05 C.N. Tarrega 9:36.73 4/7/2021 50E TARRAGONA 9:36.73
95 CHECA HORNERO, Aleix 06 C.N. L hospitalet 9:39.43 4/7/2021 50E TARRAGONA 9:39.43
96 PALAU SANTACANA, Blai 05 C.N. Vilafranca 9:40.64 1/7/2021 50E TARRAGONA (p) 9:40.64
97 ARJO DELGADO, Sergi 06 C.N. Lleida 9:40.78 4/7/2021 50E TARRAGONA 9:40.78
98 VILLAR MARINA, Joel 05 C.N. Esplugues 9:41.24 4/7/2021 50E TARRAGONA 9:41.24
99 ALVAREZ GARCIA, Joel 06 C.N.Premia 9:42.33 1/7/2021 50E TARRAGONA (p) 9:42.33
100 ESPANA VENTURA, Hugo 05 C.E. Mediterrani 9:43.39 29/5/2021 50E TERRASSA (p) 9:43.39
101 SUBIRA SAVON, Tomas 06 C.E. Mediterrani 9:43.72 29/5/2021 50E TERRASSA (p) 9:43.72
102 MIRAPEIX DUFOL, Santiago 06 C.N. Barcelona 9:43.93 4/7/2021 50E TARRAGONA 9:43.93
103 ROLDAN GOMEZ, Antonio 84 C.N. Premia 9:44.98 15/7/2021 50E MATARO (p) 9:44.98
104 GOMES DAYDIN, Pere 05 C.N. Tarraco 9:45.88 4/7/2021 50E TARRAGONA 9:45.88
105 SALLENT ARRANZ, Eric 03 C.N. Barcelona 9:46.16 15/1/2021 50E TERRASSA 9:46.16
106 LOPEZ GARCIA, Alejandro 06 C.N. Sant Boi 9:46.79 4/7/2021 50E TARRAGONA 9:46.79
107 ARROYO LOPEZ DEL CASTILLO, Izan 07 C.N. Sant Andreu 9:47.97 26/6/2021 50E PICORNELL (p) 9:47.97
108 IBANEZ PINA, Nil 03 C.N. Sant Just 9:49.17 15/7/2021 50E MATARO (p) 9:49.17
109 SISCART MUNTANE, Oleguer 06 C.N. Barcelona 9:49.25 1/7/2021 50E TARRAGONA (p) 9:49.25
110 RANEA VILA, Roger 06 C.N. Vic-Etb 9:51.05 4/7/2021 50E TARRAGONA 9:51.05
111 RIERA CANELADA, Eloi 07 C.N. Banyoles 9:51.24 26/6/2021 50E PICORNELL (p) 9:51.24
112 ESTEBAN AGUILERA, Raul 03 C.N. Cornella 9:53.47 18/7/2021 50E MATARO 9:53.47
113 BICOK ALIMPIC, Ivo 06 C.N. Atl Barceloneta 9:53.65 4/7/2021 50E TARRAGONA 9:53.65
114 PALOMINO RAFFO, Teo 05 C.N. Calella 9:55.35 29/5/2021 50E TERRASSA (p) 9:55.35
115 BACHS PUBILL, Pau 06 C.N. Barcelona 9:57.26 4/7/2021 50E TARRAGONA 9:57.26
116 SANCHEZ OSETE, Miguel 06 C.N. Terrassa 9:58.04 18/7/2021 50M TERRASSA (p) 9:58.23
117 CANER CANELA, Albert 05 C.N. Molins De Rei 9:58.70 28/3/2021 50M BARCELONA (p) 9:58.89
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118 GARCIA SERRA, Albert 05 C.N. Badalona 9:59.34 4/7/2021 50E TARRAGONA 9:59.34
119 MARTI TORRALBA, Marc 06 C.N. Caldes 10:03.86 4/7/2021 50E TARRAGONA 10:03.86
120 RIOS ORELLANA, Pau 05 C.N. Sitges 10:04.00 1/7/2021 50E TARRAGONA (p) 10:04.00
121 MANE GIL, Marc 05 C.N. Vilafranca 10:04.94 1/7/2021 50E TARRAGONA (p) 10:04.94
122 DOS SANTOS LOPEZ, Matheo 07 C.N. Reus Ploms 10:06.84 30/5/2021 50M REUS (p) 10:07.03
123 PATINO SANCHEZ, Izan 07 C.N. Mataré 10:07.89 26/6/2021 50E PICORNELL (p) 10:07.89
124 PEREZ MADURELL, Arnau 02 A.E.N. Jupiter Sant Marti10:08.55 14/2/2021 50E BARCELONA (p) 10:08.55
125 GARCIA GARCIA, Alex 07 C.N. Granollers 10:09.33 30/5/2021 50M REUS (p) 10:09.52
126 FERRER CEDILLO, Martin 06 C.N. Prat Llobregat 10:11.13 4/7/2021 50E TARRAGONA 10:11.13
127 VILASECA MARTIN, Jan 07 C.N. Terrassa 10:12.01 26/6/2021 50E PICORNELL (p) 10:12.01
128 MICHANS BURGUES, Alex 07 C.N. Lleida 10:12.46 30/5/2021 50E TERRASSA (p) 10:12.46
129 LOPEZ TAPIA, Alex 04 C.N. Catalunya 10:17.81 8/5/2021 50M HOSPITALET (p) 10:18.00
130 CARRILLO DIEZ, Pau 03 C.N. Lleida 10:20.84 15/1/2021 50E TERRASSA 10:20.84
131 ESPUCHE LLORENS, Pol 06 C.N. Olot 10:22.70 1/7/2021 50E TARRAGONA (p) 10:22.70
132 ELCACHO BIOSCA, Gerard 07 C.N. Lleida 10:22.82 30/5/2021 50E TERRASSA (p) 10:22.82
133 RODRIGUEZ MARQUEZ, Victor 05 C.N. Mataré 10:26.67 29/5/2021 50E TERRASSA (p) 10:26.67
134 QUINTANA CASADELLA, Pol 08 C.N. Olot 10:29.43 26/6/2021 50E PICORNELL (p) 10:29.43
135 DE LA CRUZ GARCIA, Didac 07 C.N. Sant Andreu 10:29.72 30/5/2021 50E TERRASSA (p) 10:29.72
136 ORDONEZ VALDES, Sergi 08 C.N. Caldes 10:29.95 26/6/2021 50E PICORNELL (p) 10:29.95
137 TEIXIDO SARAROLS, Alan 05 C.N. Granollers 10:31.09 29/5/2021 50E TERRASSA (p) 10:31.09
138 GARCIA MORALES, Arnau 08 C.N. Calella 10:31.71 26/6/2021 50E PICORNELL (p) 10:31.71
139 MARTINEZ LUQUE, Hugo 06 C.N. Premia 10:33.13 1/7/2021 50E TARRAGONA (p) 10:33.13
140 ROJO BALANYA, Luis 08 C.N. Sant Feliu 10:37.92 30/5/2021 50E TERRASSA (p) 10:37.92
141 MUNOZ OLIVERA, Leo 08 C.N. SantBoi 10:40.81 26/6/2021 50E PICORNELL (p) 10:40.81
142 GONZALEZ SOLTERO, Abel 07 C.N. Caldes 10:42.56 26/6/2021 50E PICORNELL (p) 10:42.56
143 BERNADI ORTIGOSA, Xavier Aitzol 07 C.E. Mediterrani 10:42.86 30/5/2021 50E TERRASSA (p) 10:42.86
144 SALA CARBASSE, Arcadi 08 C.N. Reus Ploms 10:45.66 26/6/2021 50E PICORNELL (p) 10:45.66
145 JUAREZ LIANAS, Siro 09 C.N. Sabadell 10:46.69 30/5/2021 50E TERRASSA (p) 10:46.69
146 TESEI, Nicholas 07 C.N. Barcelona 10:47.23 26/6/2021 50E PICORNELL (p) 10:47.23
147 GOMBAU CARRASCO, Pau 08 C.N. Sabadell 10:47.27 26/6/2021 50E PICORNELL (p) 10:47.27
148 NEVADO RUIZ, Hugo 08 C.N. Sabadell 10:47.60 26/6/2021 50E PICORNELL (p) 10:47.60
149 LOPEZ ALCALA, Marti 07 C.N. Cornella 10:54.53 26/6/2021 50E PICORNELL (p) 10:54.53
150 HUETE MARCE, Nil 06 C.N. Sitges 10:55.43 1/7/2021 50E TARRAGONA (p) 10:55.43
151 MARTINEZ PAGEROLS, Roger 08 C.N. Barcelona 10:56.18 26/6/2021 50E PICORNELL (p) 10:56.18
152 RODRIGO LOPEZ, Guillem 08 C.N. Matar6 10:58.63 30/5/2021 50E TERRASSA (p) 10:58.63
153 PLANAS SALA, Agusti 06 G.E.N. Roses 11:01.20 1/7/2021 50E TARRAGONA (p) 11:01.20
154 ROURE GRIGELMO, Pau 04 C.N. Catalunya 11:01.61 8/5/2021 50M HOSPITALET (p) 11:01.80
155 BARCELO RUIZ, lan 08 C.N. Viladecans 11:02.01 26/6/2021 50E PICORNELL (p) 11:02.01
156 ROIG SANCHEZ, Pau 08 C.N. Figueres 11:10.64 26/6/2021 50E PICORNELL (p) 11:10.64
157 QUINONERO PEREZ, Mario 08 C.N. Terrassa 11:13.21 30/5/2021 50E TERRASSA (p) 11:13.21
158 CARDENAS BONJORN, Marti 09 C.N. Sabadell 11:19.75 30/5/2021 50E TERRASSA (p) 11:19.75
159 HAMIDUCHE, Younes 08 C.N. Mollerusa 11:20.80 26/6/2021 50E PICORNELL (p) 11:20.80
160 ROURA CLEMENTE, Marc 07 GEEG 11:22.61 30/5/2021 50M REUS (p) 11:22.80
161 BONILLA ABAD, Sergi 08 C.N. Terrassa 11:24.34 30/5/2021 50E TERRASSA (p) 11:24.34
162 CURTO ESCORIHUEL, Gerard 08 C.N. Sant Feliu 11:26.28 30/5/2021 50E TERRASSA (p) 11:26.28
163 ROIG RAVENTOS, Marc 08 C.N. Vilafranca 11:33.13 30/5/2021 50E TERRASSA (p) 11:33.13
164 SANCHEZ GIBELLO, Aitor 08 C.N. Terrassa 11:33.61 18/7/2021 50M TERRASSA (p) 11:33.80
165 YUZEN, Ali 09 C.E. Mediterrani 11:43.69 30/5/2021 50E TERRASSA (p) 11:43.69
166 DEL RIO SANTAMARIA, Sergi 08 C.N. Premia 11:44.74 26/6/2021 50E PICORNELL (p) 11:44.74
167 CANETE GOMIS, Toméas 08 C.N. Barcelona 11:51.90 26/6/2021 50E PICORNELL (p) 11:51.90
168 CARMONA ISART, Guillem 09 C.N. Vilafranca 12:47.62 30/5/2021 50E TERRASSA (p) 12:47.62
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